
IMPORTANT DATES FOR 2019 
 
 

Annual County Lunch Wednesday 27th March Gerrards Cross GC 

Juniors Spring meeting Thursday 11 April Harleyford GC 

Vice Captains Meeting  Wednesday 17th April  Gerrards Cross GC 

Seniors’ Spring meeting Tuesday 30th April Buckingham GC 

Co Champ Qualifier & Senior Champs Sunday 12th May Burnham Beeches GC 

County Championship Finals 18th - 19th May Burnham Beeches GC 

Work Aid charity golf day  

(Captain’s Charity)  

Friday 14th  June Gerrards Cross  GC  

County Match Week Sun 16th - Wed 19th June Frilford Heath GC 

Juniors County Championships Sunday 30th June Beaconsfield GC 

County Summer meeting Wednesday 10th July Harpenden GC 

Gala Day Friday 26th July Gerrards Cross GC 

Bucks Shield Finals Day Thursday 12th September Harleyford GC 

National County Finals Week Sun 15th - Fri 20th Sept Delamere  Forest GC 

Seniors’ Autumn meeting Wednesday 2nd October Oakland Park GC 

Juniors Autumn meeting Sunday 13th October Stoke Park GC 

Interclub Foursomes Thursday 17th October Harewood Downs GC 

 
 

Please check the County website for more fixture dates 

www.bclga.org.uk 
 

 
 
 
 

http://www.bclga.org.uk/

